Chautauqua Leadership Network is a not-for-profit organization designed to identify, recruit, train, and network area professionals. Believing the improvement of Chautauqua County is directly linked to the quality of its leadership, CLN has helped over 650 professionals in the last 30 years develop effective leadership skills.

Membership begins with a year-long, competency based leadership training that also orients new members to the assets, resources, and opportunities of Chautauqua County and the region. Upon graduation, members continue on to leadership roles in business, community organizations, education, and government.

Leadership training and the network that supports these leaders is made possible through the support of community businesses and institutions like yours.

Please consider a sponsorship to ensure the continued development of the talent within your organization and provide networking opportunities to the people who will be central to the ongoing vitality of Chautauqua County and the region.

Select Sponsoring Student Organizations

Alliance Advisory Group • Anderson Precision Inc. • Bellevue University • Cattaraugus County Bank • Chautauqua County Department of Health and Human Services • Chautauqua Abstract Company • Chautauqua Alcohol & Substance Abuse Council • Chautauqua County Dept of Health & Human Services • Chautauqua County Chamber of Commerce • Chautauqua County Department of Mental Hygiene • Chautauqua County Veterans Service Agency • Chautauqua Foundation • Chautauqua Hospice and Palliative Care • Chautaugua Institution • Chautaugua Region Community Foundation • Chautaugua Watershed Conservancy • Clark Patterson Lee • Cummins Inc • Darwin R. Barker Historical Museum • DFT Communications • Filegar Cutting Technologies • Jamestown Board of Public Utilities • Jamestown Community College • Jamestown Community Learning Council • Lake Shore Savings Bank • Lutheran Jamestown • Mental Health Association in Chautauqua County • Monofrax • National Comedy Center • Nestle Purina • Northwest Savings Bank • NY Small Business Development Center at JCC • NYS OPRHP-Allegany Region • NYS OPRHP- Midway State Park • Paychex • Prevention Works • Rasmussen College • Reach Organics • Southern Chautauqua Federal Credit Union • State University of New York at Fredonia • SUNY Fredonia FSA • Tanglewood Group • The Chautaugua Center • The Gebbie Foundation • The Resource Center • TLC Health Network • United Way of Southern Chautaugua County • UPMC Chautaugua • WCA Hospital • Weber Knapp • Weinberg Financial Group • Youth MOVE National • YWCA of Jamestown • Zach of All Trades • 21 Brix Winery



Chautauqua Leadership Network

PO Box 298 Lakewood, NY 14750 (716) 338-1555 :: kyoung@chautauqualeadership.org ChautauquaLeadership.org



Developing Effective Community Leadership

Our Mission

To identify and nurture regional leaders, provide a framework for an emerging network of skilled civic trustees, and help our communities to meet the challenges of today and the opportunities of tomorrow.

2024 Sponsorship Opportunities



Box

Coffee / Snackbar Sponsor \$100

- Support will cover CLN operating costs, enhancing the program experience throughout the class year.
- Provide program supplies, marketing costs, • and light refreshments for CLNers to enjoy at sessions/events, .
- Be recognized as the coffee/snack bar sponsor at each class session.



Scholarship Sponsor \$500

- Sponsor scholarship funds for aspiring leaders to offset CLN class year tuition.
- Your logo or name will appear on scholarship application forms and promotional materials.
- Receive recognition as a scholarship ٠ sponsor on the CLN website, newsletter, and social media.
- Attend an event where scholarship recipients are recognized.



- Be recognized as a Program Sponsor at all • CLN events, including an informational display.
- Your logo and boilerplate information will • appear on CLN's publications and website with a link to your website.
- Receive mention in all press releases as a • Program Sponsor.
- Be acknowledged as a Program Sponsor in • the Annual Meeting program.
- Have the opportunity to deliver a keynote • speaker or participate in a panel discussion.

Name	Title	
Phone	Email	Website URL
Organization		Facebook @
Signature		LinkedIn @
Please make check payable to Chautauqua Leadership Network. Mail to: Chautauqua Leadership Network PO Box 298 Falconer, NY 14750		Other social media
CLN is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Your donation may be tax deductible.		Please submit high-res logo & brief organization description to: brandingandmarketing@chautauqualeadership.org